
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200206130002
80130

06/13/2002
12:29:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY,
SHIRLEY A

200210090004
94260

10/09/2002
12:06:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PADGETT,
JAMIE L

200210090004
94280

10/09/2002
12:06:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAND,
SHIRLEY A

200212230006
40120

12/23/2002
11:46:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THRASHER,
BRIAN C

200301170000
36160

01/17/2003
01:30:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYRD, JUDY D

200302170000
98400

02/17/2003
12:43:00

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GULLEDGE,
WILLIAM

200606280003
12960

06/28/2006
04:11:30

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THRASHER
BRIAN C

200212230006
40120

Other:SEE
INST

200703020000
96030

03/02/2007
02:36:45

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THOMAS,
ALAN R

Other:SEE
INST

200703020000
96040

03/02/2007
02:36:46

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THOMAS,
ALAN R

200404220002
07940

200704270001
95040

04/27/2007
10:47:57

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HIGGINS
RICHARD H

200706270003
03210

06/27/2007
03:04:05

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYNES,
KEILA L

200706270003
03240

06/27/2007
03:06:06

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPKINS,
MILTON J JR

200803120001
01020

03/12/2008
08:19:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BROWN,
ANDRE

200801280000
35390

200803210001
14950

03/21/2008
09:33:39

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COTTINGHAM,
SHERRY A

200801240000
32540

200808150003
29970

08/15/2008
02:38:08

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
ERIN



200808150003
29990

08/15/2008
02:38:10

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COKER,
WILLIAM

200808200003
34820

08/20/2008
12:23:41

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKWOOD,
MICHAEL

200808200003
34830

08/20/2008
12:23:42

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLEDGE
CALVIN

200906170002
31540

06/17/2009
10:56:30

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENNETT
NANCY P

200906170002
31620

06/17/2009
10:56:38

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROADHEAD
TABITHA

200906230002
41880

06/23/2009
03:09:19

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
KRISTY L

200906230002
41940

06/23/2009
03:09:25

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN
JASMON

200906240002
43300

06/24/2009
01:22:52

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOWNSEND
WENDI

200906240002
43350

06/24/2009
01:29:36

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANCHEZ
AMY N

200906240002
43340

06/24/2009
01:29:35

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS
ANDREW

200908310003
36030

08/31/2009
02:49:07

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFER
JAMES

201002110000
42100

02/11/2010
12:05:49

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIPPY
TIMOTHY

201003020000
60920

03/02/2010
11:52:56

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON
PAMELA

201003020000
60940

03/02/2010
11:52:58

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES CLARA
C

201005030001
35400

05/03/2010
02:39:57

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CROSS
ALLISON R

Instr
#:20081230000
479610


