Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	/ICES LLC;	Legal
			•	7.			. 3-	.,	11.5.3		Description
200206130002 80130	06/13/2002 12:29:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, SHIRLEY A						
200210090004 94260	10/09/2002 12:06:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PADGETT, JAMIE L						
200210090004 94280	10/09/2002 12:06:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAND, SHIRLEY A						
200212230006 40120	12/23/2002 11:46:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THRASHER, BRIAN C						
200301170000 36160	01/17/2003 01:30:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYRD, JUDY D						
200302170000 98400	02/17/2003 12:43:00	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GULLEDGE, WILLIAM						
200606280003 12960	06/28/2006 04:11:30	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THRASHER BRIAN C					200212230006 40120	Other:SEE INST
200703020000 96030	03/02/2007 02:36:45	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THOMAS, ALAN R						Other:SEE INST
200703020000 96040	03/02/2007 02:36:46	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THOMAS, ALAN R					200404220002 07940	
200704270001 95040	04/27/2007 10:47:57	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HIGGINS RICHARD H						
200706270003 03210	06/27/2007 03:04:05	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNES, KEILA L						
200706270003 03240	06/27/2007 03:06:06	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPKINS, MILTON J JR						
200803120001 01020	03/12/2008 08:19:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BROWN, ANDRE					200801280000 35390	
200803210001 14950	03/21/2008 09:33:39	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COTTINGHAM, SHERRY A					200801240000 32540	
200808150003 29970	08/15/2008 02:38:08	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON ERIN						

	I	T	1	T	1	ı	1	1	
200808150003 29990	08/15/2008 02:38:10	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COKER, WILLIAM				
200808200003 34820	08/20/2008 12:23:41	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKWOOD, MICHAEL				
200808200003 34830	08/20/2008 12:23:42	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLEDGE CALVIN				
200906170002 31540	06/17/2009 10:56:30	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENNETT NANCY P				
200906170002 31620	06/17/2009 10:56:38	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROADHEAD TABITHA				
200906230002 41880	06/23/2009 03:09:19	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE KRISTY L				
200906230002 41940	06/23/2009 03:09:25	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN JASMON				
200906240002 43300	06/24/2009 01:22:52	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOWNSEND WENDI				
200906240002 43350	06/24/2009 01:29:36	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANCHEZ AMY N				
200906240002 43340	06/24/2009 01:29:35	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS ANDREW				
200908310003 36030	08/31/2009 02:49:07	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFER JAMES				
201002110000 42100	02/11/2010 12:05:49	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIPPY TIMOTHY				
201003020000 60920	03/02/2010 11:52:56	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON PAMELA				
201003020000 60940	03/02/2010 11:52:58	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES CLARA C				
201005030001 35400	05/03/2010 02:39:57	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CROSS ALLISON R			Instr #:20081230000 479610	